6/25/2015

CITY OF YUMA
Battery Fan Replacement for Staco UPS Systems
Bid #2015-20000181

. Batteries (34 per system) CSB HRL 1280W or

equal.
170

. Replacement fans (2 per system) 120 volt AC for

Staco FLU-10S-20-1 10kVA system. EBM Papst
W2E143-AB-15-01

10

Items 1 -2 Sub-Total:

. Replacment of the output neutral inductor coil L-

10 in one unit (using existing spare parts from
Staco System on-site).

. Installation of New Batteries , Removal and

Disposal of Old Batteries

. Five (5) Year Battery Replacement Warranty
. Five (5) Year Parts & Service Warranty

. Removal & installation of fans for five (5) Staco

Systems referenced in Line 2.
Items 3 - 7 Sub-Total:

Total Bid - ltems 1 -7:

COMMUNICATION POWER
SOLUTIONS, INC
Tempe, AZ

$45.91
$7,804.70

$155.00
$1,550.00

$9,354.70

$272.41

$3,723.56
No Charge

3 Yr - No Charge
5 Yr - Prorated for the 2 Yr

$832.18

$4,828.15

$14,182.85

TOTAL ONLINE
PROTECTION
San Bernardino, CA

$35.00
$5,950.00

$65.00
$650.00

$6,600.00

$150.00

$4,370.00
$10,173.00

$18,000.00

No Charge

$32,693.00

$39,293.00

This information is not the official results but is for informational purposes only. Please contact the Purchasing Division for further information.
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